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Diploma in High Performance Leadership (Level 8)
Pre- Evaluation QuestionnaireDetail why you feel the programme would benefit you and your company?
[image: ]
[image: ]
Why are you interested in participating in the Diploma in High Performance Leadership (Level 8)?
Detail your qualifications and courses completed
Job Title:
Describe the level of responsibility and level of people management in your role

Name: 							Work Telephone No:
Company Name:					Mobile Number:
Address:						Email:
							Personal E-Mail:



I am aware that I am being considered for a place on the Diploma in High Performance Leadership (Level 8) Programme and, if selected for participation, agree to attend and complete all scheduled modules and assignments for this programme.
Applicants Signature:							Date: [image: ]
Applicant Name: 
(Block Capitals)								Date: [image: ]



[image: ]

Programme Schedule: Identify any obstacles that could impact your ability to attend these Diploma in Leadership programmes days: 



	Days
	Modules
	Programmes Names

	Wednesday 9th October 2019
	Module 1 - Day 1
	Leadership- Personal Leadership

	Thursday 10th October
	Module 1 - Day 2
	Leadership- Team Leadership

	Wednesday 6th November
	Module 2 - Day 1
	Change & Strategic Planning

	Tuesday 19th November
	 
	1st Executive Coaching Session

	Wednesday 20th November
	 
	1st Executive Coaching Sessions

	Thursday 21st November
	 
	1st Executive Coaching Sessions

	Wednesday 4th December 
	Module 1 - Day 3
	Leadership- Team Leadership

	Tuesday 14th January 2020
	 
	2nd Executive Coaching Session

	Wednesday 15th January
	 
	2nd Executive Coaching Session

	Thursday 16th January
	 
	2nd Executive Coaching Session

	Wednesday 29th January
	Module 3 - Day 1
	Coaching for High Performance Day 1

	Wednesday 26th February
	Module 2 - Day 2
	Change & Strategic Planning

	Wednesday 25th March
	Module 3 - Day 2
	Coaching for High Performance Day 2

	Tuesday 21st April
	 
	3rd Executive Coaching Session

	Wednesday 22nd April
	 
	3rd Executive Coaching Session

	Thursday 23rd April
	 
	3rd Executive Coaching Session

	Wednesday 13th May
	Module 1 - Day 4
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Leadership -Personal & Team Leadership
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